As of 31 Jul 19 Close: 18.40
52-wk range: 13.10 – 19.30
Avg vol (3 mths): 528,079
Shares o/s: 2,016.76 mn

Mkt Cap: THB 37.1 bn

As of Mar 20, 2019

89.46%

Others,
10.54%

Shareholding Profile

Frasers Property Thailand - Analyst Meeting 3/2019

As of Jul 30, 2019

80.77%

Others,
19.23%

Strategic imperative

✓ 100% capital raised applied to growth and business
expansion

✓ Proceeds from the Offer will enhance the Company’s
strategic position

POSITIONING FOR

GROWTH

INTEGRATED REAL ESTATE

PLATFORM WITH

DIVERSIFIED PORTFOLIO
ACROSS ASSET CLASSES

STRONG COMMITMENT AND

SPONSORSHIP FROM
FRASERS PROPERTY

VALUE ACCRETIVE
JOINT VENTURES WITH

VARIOUS PARTNERS TO

CAPTURE BUSINESS

POTENTIAL

DISCIPLINED APPROACH
IN LINE WITH COMPANY

STRATEGY AND TRACK

RECORD OF ROBUST

OPERATING MODEL

Transaction Rationale

Use of Proceeds

✓ Completion of PP resulted in free float of 17.75%*

✓ Strengthen gearing ratio and create balance sheet
flexibility for future expansion

✓ Pro-forma Net Debt to Equity for third quarter ended
Jun-19 reduces to  0.8x

Transaction Impact

✓ Increase the Company’s free float
✓ Expand its shareholder base
✓ Strengthen capital structure of the Company

Frasers Property Thailand - Analyst Meeting 3/2019 *Based on book closing as of 8 Aug 2019 14

Operating and
Financial Outlook

For 3rd Quarter Fiscal Year 2019

Nine Months Ended June 30, 2019

Logistics Park Bangna, Chachoengsao

1.56 1.55 1.54 1.57 1.57 1.57

1.14 1.15 1.15 1.15 1.16 1.16

0.15

72% 75% 77% 80% 81% 82%

Dec-17 Sep-18 Dec-18 Mar-19 Jun-19 FY2020e*

Warehouse Factory BTS pipeline Occupancy rate

Frasers Property Thailand - Analyst Meeting 3/2019 16

Upward Take-up momentum of industrial and logistics space
Riding on the sector uptrend with enhanced customer centric capabilities

(mn

sq.m.)
2.70   2.70   2.69   2.72   2.73

2.88

178k sq.m. YTD net add from strong leasing activities

with total portfolio occupancy at 81%

High quality pipeline of BTS development potentially boost

portfolio occupancy rate further next year and beyond

*Inclusive of pre-committed BTS pipeline currently under development with target launch by 2020

Lettable area and occupancy rate

• Logistic/warehouse

operator

• Electronics/Computer

• Automotive

• Consumer Products

• Food & Beverage/ Agro

• Logistic/warehouse operator

• Automotive

• Medical/Healthcare/Cosmetic

• e-Commerce

• Automotive

• Logistic/warehouse

operator